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Chiefs 2002 Schedule

Preseason
Sat. Aug. 10
Sat. Aug. 17
Sat. Aug. 24
Fri. Aug. 30

Regular Season
Sun. Sept. 8
Sun. Sept. 15
Sun. Sept. 22
Sun. Sept. 29
Sun. Oct. 6
Sun. Oct. 13
Sun. Oct. 20
Sun. Oct. 27
Sun. Nov. 3
Sun. Nov. 10
Sun. Nov. 17
Sun. Nov. 24
Sun. Dec. 1
Sun. Dec. 8
Sun. Dec. 15 .
Sun. Dec. 22
Sat. Dec. 28

* Home games
in bold

8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

12 Noon
12 Noon
12 Noon
12 Noon

3:05 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
12 Noon
12 Noon

At San Francisco 49ers
HOUSTON TEXANS
At Seattle Seahawks
ST. LOUIS RAMS

At Cleveland Browns
JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS
At New England Patriots
MIAMI DOLPHINS

At New York Jets

At San Diego Chargers
DENVER BRONCOS
OAKLAND RAIDERS
OPEN DATE

At San Francisco 49ers
BUFFALO BILLS

At Seattle Seahawks
ARIZONA CARDINALS
ST. LOUIS RAMS

At Denver Broncos

SAN DIEGO CHARGERS
At Oakland Raiders

For Additional Tickets
Call 861-920-4501
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